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Orion Environmental, Inc. is an industry-leading  
SDB/DBE/MBE Environmental, Demolition and 
Professional Services firm delivering projects 
around the nation for more than two decades.

Our employees are well qualified to safely 
perform on all types of abatement, demolition on 

your construction projects.  They are certified 
through the EPA, CDPHE and OSHA 

LARGEST SINGLE PROJECT

$4,300,000.00

VALUE OF PROJECTS IN PAST 3 YEARS

$72,000,000.00 +

BUSINESS SIZE

DBE / MBE / SDB Certified 

EMR

.83

COMPLETED 
PROJECTS

1000+

EMPLOYEES

100+

ASBESTOS  

MOLD 

LEAD-BASED PAINT 

INTERIOR DEMOLITION 

STRUCTURAL DEMOLITION

HYDROVAC EXCAVATION 

EXPANSIVE SOIL REMEDIATION

HAZARDOUS SOIL REMEDIATION

PROFESSIONAL SERVICES

CIVIL / SITEWORK

METH REMEDIATION

REGIONS

Rocky Mountain  / Southeast / Midwest 

FOUNDED

2002

COMMITMENT  TO EXCELLENCE

SERVICES



PROJECT EXPERIENCE

City and County of Denver
Denver, CO
On-Call Contracting Services associated with
asbestos, demolition, lead & other regulated
building materials.
Contract Price $500,000 (1+4 year)CITY AND COUNTY OF DENVER

LORETTO HEIGHTS

Denver Water
Denver, CO
On-Call Contracting Services 
associated with asbestos, 
hazardous waste, biohazard 
cleanup, decontamination services

COLORDO STATE UNIVERSITY 
DURWARD HALL

Sloans Lake Tennis Courts
Asbestos spill response and abatement
Contract Price $910,000

Denver County Public Schools
Multiple Awards Asbestos Abatement
2019-2024 Awards: $4,100,000

Adams 12 Five Star Schools
Multiple Awards Asbestos Abatement
2019-2024 Awards: $424,100

Thompson School District
Multiple Schools Asbestos Abatement
2022 Awards: $220,000

DENVER METRO VILLAGE APARTMENTS

Greyhound Maintenance Facility
Asbestos abatement, Demolition, UST 
Closure
Contract Price $800,000

LOCKHEED MARTIN
PHA Crawford Homes
Asbestos abatement
Contract Price $1,700,000

Denver Rescue Mission – The 
Crossing
Asbestos spill response and abatement
Contract Price $1,100,000

WELD COUNTY DISTRIC 6
GREELEY WEST HIGH SCHOOL

Commercial Projects

Multiple–Award Facility                             
Maintenance Contracts                       

Colorado State University
Durward Hall Asbestos Abatement
Contract Price $1,694,720

Clear Creek School District
Building 103 Asbestos Abatement
Contract Price $3,463,000

Jefferson School District  
Multiple Awards Asbestos 
Abatement
2019-2024 Awards: $1,050,000

Suncor Energy
Environmental, Hydrovac, Demolition, 
Facilities Maintenance, General 
Construction
2023: $3,200,000
2022: $2,790,000
2021: $1,550,000

Katy Gas Plant 
Gas Plant Decommissioning and Demolition
Contract Price $2,640,000

Weld County District 6
Greeley West High School Asbestos Abatement
Contract Price $2,270,000

Heath Middle School Asbestos Abatement
Contract Price: $200,000

Buena Vista School District
Asbestos Abatement, Demolition
Contract Price $1,300,000

Denver Metro Village
Asbestos Abatement, Demolition
Contract Price $1,300,000

Sheraton Hotel
Demolition
Contract Price $1,300,000

Lockheed Martin
Asbestos Abatement, Demolition
Contract Price $1,053,619

Clarion Hotel – Grand Junction
Environmental, Demolition
Contract Price $650,000

Winter Park Alpine Slide
Asbestos Abatement
Contract Price $507,150

Powerhouse Roof – Pueblo
Asbestos Abatement
Contract Price $428,000

Industrial

Education



CONTINUED

AIR FORCE ACADEMY 
FALCON STADIUM RENOVATION

COLORADO STATE CAPITAL ANNEX BUILDING

DENVER FEDERAL CENTER 
MULTI PROJECT AWARD

BUCKLEY SPACE FORCE BASE
MULTI PROJECT AWARD

HORIZONS NORTH CREDIT UNION

Federal Projects 

Denver Federal Center
Building 25 Dam Safety Office Renovation
Contract Price: $350,900

Building 48 
Asbestos Abatement
Contract Price: $715,000

GSA Building 15 
Asbestos Abatement
Contract Price: $30,400

FEMA 
Asbestos Abatement
Contract Price: $26,300

Boiler House 
Asbestos Abatement
Contract Price: $74,900

Building 67 
Office Build Out
Contract Price: $490,850

Air Force Academy
Mitchell Hall 
Asbestos Abatement
Contract Price: $3,929,000

Falcon Stadium Renovation
Asbestos Abatement, Demolition
Contract Price: $544,000

Cadet Natatorium Pool 
Demolition
Contract Price: $148,000

NIST Boulder
Building 1 Wing 2
Asbestos Abatement, Demolition
Contract Price: $875,000

Table Mountain Facility
Asbestos Abatement, Demolition
Contract Price: $66,680

Buckley Space Force Base
Building 940
Asbestos Abatement, Demolition
Contract Price: $1,040,230

Building 1606
Asbestos Abatement , Demolition
Contract Price: $220,350

Chiller Replacement Project
Contract Price: $294,000

Fort Carson Army Base
Cherokee Village Housing
Asbestos Abatement
Contract Price: $350,900

Building 1012/1014
Asbestos Abatement, Lead, Demolition
Contract Price: $116,690

Building 8000 Paint Booths
Lead Based Paint
Contract Price: $72,165

Goodfellow Federal Center
Lead Dust Remediation
Contract Price: $215,000

State of Colorado
State Capitol Annex Building
Asbestos Abatement & Demolition
Contract Price: $2,431,090

National Weather Service
Del Rio Weather Station Decommissioning 
Asbestos Abatement, Demolition, Site 
Restoration
Contract Price: $150,000

Professional Services

City of Boulder Capital Projects
Manage projects ranging from 
$250,000- $1,700,000
Total managed projects: $4,800,000

Horizons North Credit Union
Managed new build of credit union
Managed contract of: $5,100,000



Construction Services: 236115, 236116, 236118, 236210,
236220, 238190, 238210, 238220, 238910, 238990, 237110, 541310,
237310, 541330
Management Services: 541350, 541380, 541620, 541690

Design Services: 561210, 561621, 561720, 561790

Remediation Services: 562910
Civil/ Sitework: 238910 

Duns Number: 139397843
Cage Code: 320J5

Construction Bonding: $10,000,000.00 per Contract

Aggregate Construction Bonding: $20,000,000.00

Shawn Lopez, President
shawn@orionsvcs.com
303.598.1909

Desiree Rapp,HR 
Desiree@orionsvcs.com
303.993.2750
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Shelly Sims, Controller /Accounting Manager
Shelly@orionsvcs.com
303.993.2750

Moe Alarcon, Vice President
moejr@orionsvcs.com
303.505.1890

Mike Stillwagon, Estimator/Project Manager
Mikes@orionsvcs.com
720.656.7849

Noemi Soria,  Accounts Payable  
Noemis@orionsvcs.com
303.993.2750

Jordin Toedtli, Sr. Operations Manager
Jordint@orionsvcs.com
303.656.1952

SERVICES & NAICS CODES BUSINESS INFORMATION

Emily Hamilton,  Director of Estimating
Emilyh@orionsvcs.com
720.299.3591

ROCKY MOUNTAIN REGION

CORPORATE

Alex Herrera, Estimator / Project Manager 
Alexh@orionsvcs.com
720.940.8232

Naomy Gomez, Project Coordinator 
Noamyg@orionsvcs.com
720.218.7311

Irving Grajeda, Field Operations Manager 
Irvingg@orionsvcs.com
720.584-9532

Zach Kimerer,Operations Manager
Zachm@orionsvcs.com
719.725.0599

Amy Worthington, Payroll
Amyw@orionsvcs.com
303.993.2750

Megan King,  Business Development Manager
Megank@orionsvcs.com
303-720-8096

Ivan Ponce,Operations Manager
Ivanp@orionsvcs.com
720.982.8383

Rob Weigel, Senior Estimator
Robw@orionsvcs.com
303.596.9144

Zach Meyer,Warehouse/ Manager
Zachm@orionsvcs.com
720.884.6476

mailto:Noamyg@orionsvcs.com
mailto:Robw@orionsvcs.com


Al Thomason, Branch Manager
alt@orionsvcs.com
720.391.8303

Russell Wilson, Operations Manager
Russellw@orionsvcs.com
985.662.9152

10301 E. 107th Pl. Brighton,  C O  8 0 6 0 1  * P h o n e  3 0 3 . 9 9 3 . 2 7 5 0 * F a x  3 0 3 . 9 5 5 . 1 8 8 2

Ray Wilson, Operations Manager
rayw@orionsvcs.com
636.409.0379

Brett Sheridan,  Branch Manager
Bretts@orionsvcs.com
251.421.0690

Dain Perrault,  Estimator / Project Manager
Danp@orionsvcs.com
225.333.2302

Elida Cervantes,  Project Coordinator
Elidac@orionsvcs.com
985.602.5750

Will Fenton, Estimator / Project Manager 
willf@orionsvcs.com
618-570-1587

“CRE ATING
A HEALTHY
FUTURE
FOR OUR
CLIENTS,
COMMUNITY,
& THE 
FRIENDS WE 
WORK
WITH.”

SOUTHEAST REGION

MIDWEST REGION

Andrea Moulton-Pittman/ Project Coordinator 
Andream@orionsvcs.com
618-660-9827

Ernest Trujillo, Operations Manager OIS
Ernestt@orionsvcs.com
720.467.7854

ORION INDUSTRIAL SERVICES
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